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Division

Councillor name

Month
Year

Expenses

Taxable salary
Taxable allowance
Mileage

Conferences expenses
Internet

Other

Total

Monthly Summary

7

Raymond Scobie

November

2019

6,555.25

679.44
1,219.92

8,454.61




Notes:

Attendance is recorded as segments for a moming, afternoon &/or evening \ M@g@” M

Maximum recorded attendance per day is 3 " Mayor Tanni Doblanko

i;ies forwarded to Records Management

Initial Date
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LEDUC COUNTY
COUNCIL MONTHLY PAYROLL
November 2019
Mileage Rate
$0.57 (Feb 1/19)
Division/ Council Convention Other Total External Taxable Taxable Taxable
Councillor Attendance | Attendance | Attendance | Attendance | Attendence Salary Allowances | Sub-Total | Kilometers Total
1 Smith 11 7 14 32 - $ 6,555.25 - $ 6,555.25| $ 531.81 7,087.06
E. 1. Doblanko 12 1 14 27 2|$ 655525 1,311.05| $ 786630 | $ 62244 8,488.74
6. G. Belozer 5 3 7 15 - $ 6,555.25 - $ 655525 | $§ 522.12 7,077.37
8 K. Vandenberghe 12 4 12 31 - $ 6,555.25 $ 6,555.25 | $§ 49476 7,050.01
9 K. Lewis 14 6 26 46 2% 655525 $ 655525 | $ 48963 7,044.88
10 R. Scobie 15 9 5 29 - $ 655525 - $ 655525 | $ 679 .44 7,234.69
11 L. Wanchuk 8 1 4 13 - $ 6,555.25 327.76 | $ 6,883.01 [ S 226.86 7,109.87
Totals 77 34 82 193 494588675 | $ 163881 | $47,525.56 | $ 3,567.06 | $ 51,092.62
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