

Monthly Summary

Division		7		
Councillor name	Ray	Raymond Scobie		
Month	1	November		
Year		2019		
Expenses Taxable salary Taxable allowance	\$	6,555.25		
Mileage	\$	679.44		
Conferences expenses	\$	1,219.92		
Internet				
Other				
Total	\$	8,454.61		

LEDUC COUNTY COUNCIL MONTHLY PAYROLL

November 2019

Mileage Rate \$0.57 (Feb 1/19

						,		\$0.57 (Feb 1/19)		
Division/ Councillor	Council Attendance	Convention Attendance	Other Attendance	Total Attendance	External Attendence	Taxable Salary	Taxable Allowances	Taxable Sub-Total	Kilometers	Total
1 Smith	11	7	14	32	-	\$ 6,555.25	-	\$ 6,555.25	\$ 531.81	7,087.06
5. T. Doblanko	12	1	14	27	2	\$ 6,555.25	1,311.05	\$ 7,866.30	\$ 622.44	8,488.74
6. G. Belozer	5	3	7	15	-	\$ 6,555.25	-	\$ 6,555.25	\$ 522.12	7,077.37
8 K. Vandenberghe	12	7	12	31	-	\$ 6,555.25		\$ 6,555.25	\$ 494.76	7,050.01
9 K. Lewis	14	6	26	46	2	\$ 6,555.25		\$ 6,555.25	\$ 489.63	7,044.88
10 R. Scobie	15	9	5	29	-	\$ 6,555.25	_	\$ 6,555.25	\$ 679.44	7,234.69
11 L. Wanchuk	8	1	4	13	-	\$ 6,555.25	327.76	\$ 6,883.01	\$ 226.86	7,109.87
Totals	77	34	82	193	4	\$45,886.75	\$ 1,638.81	\$ 47,525.56	\$ 3,567.06	\$ 51,092.62

		S	

Attendance is recorded as segments for a morning, afternoon &/or evening Maximum recorded attendance per day is 3

Copies forwarded to Records Management

Initial Date

0 • 0

3 . 567 . 06 ×

5 . :

19 × 8 × 6 0 ...

LEDUC MONTH NAME MONTHLY COUNCIL PAYSHEET FOR ADMINISTRATION USE: DESCRIPTION DATE MORNING KLMS AFTERNOON KLMS EVENING KLMS REGULAR KLMS CONVENT OTHER KLMS Grow from Here 5-4 GFH. 5-4 108 Georgemance & Propries 54 (108) 2 110 RMA KAA KMA RAA KMA 54 PUC Subdivision Joint Cour. Beauxant 54 54 (100) 54 growle Houlers

EHF Notinal Hairing May.

Budge Lessa Safty addit meet FCSS 54 (54) 21 22 26 22 26 22 8 2RHF Finance LRHF 54 Capitalpon in Breakfist 54 54 Ry Cornal LRHF 15 4 496 434 162 PER DIEM TOTALS TAXABLE KLM 702 CLAIMANTS SIGNATURE NON-TAXABLE KLM 54 TAXABLE EARNINGS NON-TAXABLE EARNINGS SALARY: TAXABLE KLMS: \$ 430.92 TOTAL:\$ 7234,6 SALARY: NON-TAXABLE KLMS: \$ 248.52 MAYOR ALLOWANCE: MAYOR ALLOWANCE: DEPUTY MAYOR ALLOWANCE: KLMS SUBTOTAL \$ DEPUTY MAYOR ALLOWANCE: SUBTOTAL: SUBTOTAL: